
_____​ Competition Classes (Invitation Only) $230.00 Required for all 
Diamonds, Sapphires, Rubies and Opals.  Times will be broken down 
for choreography sessions based on vacations and/or conflicts.  Some 
dates may be added. 
 
Tuesday, June 16, 2026​ ​ 4:00-9:00 
Tuesday, June 30, 2026​ ​ 5:00-9:00 
Wednesday, July 1, 2026​ ​ 5:00-9:00 
Thursday, July 2, 2026​ ​ 5:30-9:00 
Thursday, July 9, 2026​ ​ 5:30-9:00 
Tuesday, July 14, 2026​ ​ 5:00-9:00 
Wednesday, July 15, 2026​​ 5:00-9:00 
Thursday, July 16, 2026​ ​ 5:30-9:00 
Tuesday, July 28, 2026​ ​ 5:00-9:00 
Wednesday, July 29. 2026​​ 4:00-9:00 
Tuesday, August 4, 2026​ ​ 6:30-9:00 
Wednesday, August 5, 2026​  6:30-9:00 
Friday, August 7, 2026​ ​ 4:00-9:00 
Wednesday, August 19, 2026 ​ 5:00-9:00 
Thursday, August 20, 2026​ ​ 5:00-9:00 
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_____ Improvement Classes (Ages 8 and up).  $125.00 or 
$20 per class.  These classes help any dancers, recreational 
or competitive, improve on different aspects of dance in the 
offseason so that they are better prepared in fall.  Required 
for diamond, sapphire competitive levels. Highly 
recommended for all other competition levels.  
______​ Tuesday, June 30, 2026 ​ 4:00-5:00 Jumps 
______​ Wednesday, July 1, 2026 ​ 4:00-5:00 Conditioning 
______​ Thursday, July 2, 2026​ 4:00-5:00 Turns 
______​ Tuesday, July 14, 2026  4:00-5:00  Stretch 
______​ Wednesday, July 15, 2026 ​4:00-5:00  Balance 
______​ Thursday, July 16, 2026  4:00-5:00 Strength 
______​ Tuesday, July 21, 2026​ 4:00-5:00 Barre 
______​ Wednesday, July 22, 2026​4:00-5:00 Turns 
______​ Thursday, July 23, 2026 ​ 4:00-5:00 Jumps 
______​ Tuesday, July 28, 2026  4:00-5:00 Conditioning 
 
 
______​Baby Ballerina Session 1:  (Ages 18 months-3 years).  $30.00.   
 A movement class for our littlest dancers.  Thursday, July 2, 2026, 
Thursday, July 9, 2026, Thursday, July 16, 2026 5:00-5:30 
 
 
______​Baby Ballerina Session 2:  (Ages 18 months-3 years).  $30.00 
 A movement class for our littlest dancers.  Monday, August 3, 2026, 
Tuesday, August 4, 2026, Wednesday, August 5, 2026 6:00-6:30 
 

______  Tumbling Camp. (Ages 6-12).  $60.00  Three straight days 
of tumbling and conditioning will help any dancer or hopeful gymnast 
improve skills and strength.  July 14, July 15, July 16th 10:00-12:00 
 
______  Mini Princess Camp (Ages 3-7).  $75.00.  This camp is for 
our little ones.  Each day will be themed for a different princess and 
we will dance, color, do craft and play dress up.  July 21st, July 22nd, 
July 23rd 10:00-11:30 
 
_______  Hippity Hop with Miss Lexi (Ages 3-7).  July 8-10th 
6:00-6:45 $60.00.  This introduction to hip hop will make any dancer 
want to shake it!  Join this three day session and have the time of  
your life! 
 
_______  Hippity Hop with Miss Lexi (Ages 3-7).  August 4, 5, 6, 
2026 5:15-6:00 $60.00.  This introduction to hip hop will make any 
dancer want to shake it!  Join this three day session and have the 
time of  your life! 
 
 
_______Pom Dance with Miss Lexi (Ages 5-10) August 11, 12, 
13, 2026 5:15-6:00 $60.00 
This class introduces pom dance technique for dancers who are 
interested.  
 
 
_______ Little Limelights (Ages 5-10) July 13, 14, 15, 16, 17th 
12:00-1:00 $100.00 
This class introduces musical theater to our younger dancers and 
gives them a chance to learn about broadway musicals, learn about 
theater dance and practice acting skills. 
 
​  


